
Food and Drink
Menu

Dean’s Garden Centre York

A Brief History

Serving local gardeners for more than 50 years, Dean’s Garden Centre 
at Stockton-on-the-Forest was established in 1968 by Ken and 

Margaret Dean and joined the Yorkshire Garden Centres family in 2024.

The Bothy, located at the heart of the centre, is your perfect retreat 
for delicious homemade food and refreshing drinks.

Originally opened in 1991, The Bothy has grown in size and popularity 
over the years, making it a favourite spot for locals and visitors alike.

A Bothy is a shelter and is available for anyone to use. 
It was also a term for basic accommodation, usually for gardeners or 

other workers on an estate.

We hope you enjoy our hospitality.



Breakfast 
Served until 11.15am

£12.99

£11.99

£10.99

£10.99

£13.99

£12.99

£11.99

£8.99
£12.99

£12.99
£13.99

£6.49

£3.59

£3.59

£1.69
£1.99

£1.99

£0.90

£6.99

£6.99

£10.99

£9.99

£8.99 

£8.99

£9.49

£11.99

£10.49

£10.49

£11.99

(£6.99)

(£6.99)

(£7.49)

(£9.99)

(£8.49)

(£8.49)

£13.99

£13.99

£13.99

Pork Sausage (NGCI, V and VE Option Available)

Served in a soft white roll
         
Back Bacon (NGCI Option Available)

Served in a soft white roll

The Bothy Bap (NGCI, V and VE Option Available)
3 pork sausages, onion marmalade and melted cheddar in 
a rustic roll with a dressed salad

B.L.T (NGCI Option Available)  
2 back bacon rashers, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise
in a soft white roll, served with coleslaw

Hot Sandwiches
Served until 3.30pm

Cheddar and Onion Marmalade

Free Range Egg Mayonnaise 

Tuna Mayonnaise

Prawn Mayonnaise

Coronation Chicken

Home Roasted Ham and Sliced Tomato

Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese

Bacon, Brie and Cranberry (V and VE Option Available)

Roast Mediterranean Vegetables and
Mozzarella Cheese (V and VE Option Available)  

Tuna and Cheddar Cheese Melt

Sandwiches
Served 11.30am until 3.30pm
Sandwiches served on granary or white bread, with a dressed salad
(NGCI Option Available)      

Ciabatta 
Served 11.30am until 3.30pm
Ciabatta served with chips, coleslaw and a dressed salad
(NGCI Option Available)        

Toasties
Served 11.30am until 3.30pm
Toasties served on granary or white bread, with coleslaw and a dressed 
salad �(NGCI Option Available)
                     
Tuna Mayonnaise
Back Bacon
Cheddar Cheese (V) with a choice of one of the following:
Onion, tomato, onion marmalade or ham

£9.99
£9.99
£9.99

Smaller
appetites

The Bothy Breakfast (NGCI Option Available)
2 pork sausages, 2 back bacon rashers, 1 free range 
fried egg, 2 hash browns, field mushrooms, grilled 
tomato, baked beans and toast or fried bread
Add black pudding +99p

Vegetarian Breakfast (V) (VE Option Available)      
2 vegan sausages, 1 free range fried egg, field 
mushrooms, grilled tomato, 2 hash browns, baked beans 
and toast or fried bread

The Mini Bothy Breakfast (NGCI Option Available)
1 pork sausage, 1 back bacon rasher, free range fried 
egg, hash brown, field mushroom, grilled tomato, baked 
beans and toast or fried bread

Mini Vegetarian Breakfast (V) (VE Option Available)
2 vegan sausages, free range fried egg, field mushroom, 
grilled tomato, hash brown, baked beans and toast or 
fried bread

Eggs Royale (NGCI Option Available)
Toasted muffin, smoked salmon, 2 poached eggs and 
Hollandaise sauce

Eggs Benedict (NGCI Option Available) 
Toasted muffin, 2 back bacon rashers, 2 poached eggs 
and Hollandaise sauce

Vegetarian Eggs Benedict (V) (NGCI Option Available)              
Toasted muffin, field mushroom, 2 poached eggs and 
Hollandaise sauce

Poached Egg on Toast (NGCI Option Available)  
2 free range eggs on 2 slices of toast
With smoked salmon

Spiced Avocado on Toasted Sourdough
With mushroom, tomato and 2 poached eggs
With smoked salmon and 2 poached eggs

Porridge
Served with one of the following choices:
Honey, golden syrup, fresh berries

Toasted Buttered Crumpet

Served until 3.30pm

Toasted Tea Cake
Served with butter or Flora

Toast (NGCI Option Available)
Per slice with butter or Flora
Per slice with Nutella

Cinnamon Toast (V) 
Choice of granary or white bread

Fruit Jam, Honey, Marmalade



Dean’s Burger* (NGCI and V Option Available)
Two 3oz beef patties on a sesame seed brioche roll, 
melted cheddar, back bacon, chips, onion rings, 
dressed salad and coleslaw
*Not served on Sundays

Smoked Salmon and Prawn Salad Bowl (NGCI)
A mixed salad bowl with smoked salmon, prawns and 
Marie Rose sauce

Melon and Prosciutto Ham Plate 
(V and NGCI Option Available)
Melon slices topped with Prosciutto ham, rocket, 
Parmesan shavings, drizzled with olive oil and 
balsamic glaze

Chicken and Bacon Salad Bowl (NGCI)
Pan-fried chicken and bacon on mixed salad with  
Caesar dressing and Parmesan cheese

Fish and Chips (NGCI Option Available)
Beer battered fresh haddock, chips, garden or 
mushy peas and homemade tartare sauce

Chicken Goujons (NGCI Option Available)
Deep fried, breaded chicken served with garlic 
mayonnaise, sweet chilli dipping sauce, chips and a 
dressed salad

Penne Pasta Arrabiata (V Available)
Penne pasta in a tomato and chilli sauce with 
roasted peppers, aubergines and courgettes, 
topped with Parmesan cheese, served with  
garlic bread

Homemade Steak and Ale Pie
Served with chips or mashed potatoes and a 
selection of vegetables

Chilli Beef (NGCI Option Available)
Topped with cheese, tomato salsa, guacamole 
and Greek yoghurt, served with potato wedges

Homemade Lasagne
Served with a dressed salad, chips or garlic bread

Wholetail Scampi (NGCI Option Available)
Served with chips, dressed salad, garden peas 
and homemade tartare sauce

Fish Finger Sandwich
Deep fried, battered haddock goujons in a white 
roll with lettuce, tartare sauce and chips

Lunch
Served from 11.30am until 3.30pm

£17.99

£17.99

£13.99

£15.99

£16.99

£15.99

£14.99

£15.99

£15.99

£15.99

£14.99

£13.99

(£12.99)

(£12.99)

(£12.99)

(£12.99)

£12.99

£12.99

£12.99

£9.99

£6.99
£10.99
£10.99

Sausage and Mash (V and VE Option Available)
3 pork sausages, mashed potatoes, gravy and a 
selection of vegetables

Homemade Quiche of the Day
(NGCI Option Available)
Served with chips or new potatoes, a dressed 
salad and coleslaw

Free Range 3 Egg Omelette (NGCI)
Plain or with ham, cheese or mushroom, served 
with a dressed salad and chips

The Bothy Loaded Chips (NGCI and V)
Home-cooked chips smothered with melted 
cheese, tomato salsa, guacamole and Greek 
yoghurt

Homemade Soup (VE) (NGCI Option Available)
with white or granary roll
with a small cheese toastie
with a small sandwich�

Choice of sandwiches: 
Tuna mayonnaise, Cheddar cheese, egg mayonnaise 
or home roasted ham

Daily Specials

Served Daily
From 11.30am-3.30pm

Our chefs create a number of seasonal
homemade dishes for you to enjoy. Browse our
specials board to see today’s special or speak

to a member of our team for more information.

*Subject to availability

We can only guarantee that food will arrive at your table at the same 
time, if you order it on the same order when paying. 

Please note, we take every precaution to avoid cross contamination, 
however, any product may contain traces as we operate in a mixed 
kitchen environment. If you do have any specific allergen or dietary 
requirements, please inform a member of our team. 
(Smaller appetite prices in brackets)

Smaller
appetites

(£10.99)

(£10.99)

Smaller
appetites



2 Sausages (V option available)
With chips or mashed potatoes, baked beans or  
mixed vegetables and gravy 

Deep Fried, Battered Haddock Goujons
Chips, peas or baked beans 

Half Jacket Potato
With Cheddar cheese or baked beans and small salad

Deep Fried Breaded Chicken Goujons
With chips, baked beans or peas

Penne Pasta
With tomato sauce and garlic bread 

Cheesy Chips
Bothy chips smothered in melted Cheddar cheese

Cheese Burger
With chips and baked beans 

Children’s Menu

£8.99

£8.99

£6.49

£7.99

£4.99

£4.99

£8.99

Teatime Tuesday

Every Tuesday, treat yourself to our special
Teatime Tuesday menu from 4:30pm and unwind with

our extended hours until 6.30pm.

(£4.99)

(£6.49)

 (£6.49)

(£6.49)

(£7.49)

(£7.49)

(£9.99)

£6.99

£8.99 

£8.99 

£8.99

£9.99

£9.99 

£11.99

Jacket Potatoes
Served from 11.30am until 3.30pm
Jacket potatoes served with a dressed salad  (NGCI)                     
                      

Butter (V)

Cheddar Cheese (V and VE available)

Baked Beans (V and VE available)

Coleslaw (V)

Tuna Mayonnaise

Coronation Chicken

Prawn Mayonnaise

Sides                  
                      

Onion Rings

Sweet Potato Fries

Dressed Side Salad

Chips

New Potatoes

Garlic Bread

Selection of Vegetables

A traditional Sunday lunch, served with roast 
potatoes, selection of vegetables, Yorkshire 
pudding and gravy (NGCI and V Option Available)

Roast Beef

£15.99    (£12.99)

£16.99    (£13.99)

£3.99

£3.99

�£3.99

£3.99

£3.99

£3.99

£3.99

V = Vegetarian
NGCI = Non-Gluten Containing Ingredients
VE = These dishes will require modification for vegan suitability.

Please note, we take every precaution to avoid cross
contamination, however, any product may contain traces as we operate
in a mixed kitchen environment. If you do have any specific allergen or 
dietary requirements, please inform a member of our team.
(Smaller appetite prices in brackets)

Flavoured Still Water 270ml
Yummy Unicorn Raspberry, Funky Monkey Orange, 
Dizzy Dragon Summer Berries, Merry Meerkat Red Apple

Cawston Press Fruit Carton 200ml
Apple and Pear, Apple and Mango, Apple and Summer Berries

Children’s Drinks
£1.79

£1.69

Smaller
appetites

Sunday Lunch 
Served Every Sunday
From 11.30am-3.30pm



Cakes and Bakes
Homemade Scone and Butter
(NGCI Option Available)

Homemade Scone and Jam
(NGCI Option Available)

Homemade Scone, Jam and Clotted Cream�
(NGCI Option Available)

£3.69

£4.49

£5.49

£6.99

£1.99
per scoop

£1.99
per scoop

£1.99
per scoop

Please see our selection of cakes in our display 
cabinets at the counter

Desserts
Sticky Toffee Pudding (NGCI)

With toffee sauce and caramel honeycomb ice cream

Yorvale Ice Cream
Vanilla with Vanilla Pods, Strawberry Sensation, Caramel
Honeycomb, Double Chocolate Chip, Yorkshire Lemon Curd

Yorvale Sorbet
Please ask for today’s flavours

Vegan Ice Cream
Please ask for today’s flavours

Afternoon Tea

Served Monday -  Saturday
From 12pm - 3pm

Enjoy two sandwiches of your choice with two fillings, 
homemade fruit scone with jam and clotted cream, 

cakes and a pot of Yorkshire Tea.

£19.99pp
Upgrade to Sparkling Afternoon Tea +£3

Pre-booking is essential
Call us on 01904 401028 to make a reservation.

Americano

Cappuccino

Espresso

Latte

Mocha

Filter Coffee

Flat White

Babyccino

Extra Shot of Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate
With marshmallows and whipped cream

Flavoured Syrup Shots
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Seasonal

Soya, Oat Milk

Mug of Hot Water

Choose from:
Decaffeinated
Earl Grey
Red Berry
Ginger and Lemon
Sencha Green Tea
Peppermint
Chamomile

Pot of Tea for One

Pot of Speciality Tea for One

Hot Drinks
Coffee and Hot Chocolate

Tea

£3.49

£3.99

£3.29

£3.99

£3.99

£3.29

£4.49

£5.29

£2.89

£2.99

£2.99

£3.49

£2.29

£3.49

£3.49

£2.99

£3.29

£1.39

£1.00

£3.49

£3.99

80p

59p

50p

Regular Grande

Your 8th hot drink is always 
FREE with your Green Card!



Cold Drinks
Coca Cola Contour Bottle 330ml

Diet Coca Cola Contour Bottle 330ml

Harrogate Bottled Water 330ml
Still, Sparkling

Frobishers Pure Juice 250ml Bottle

Choose from:
Orange
Apple
Mango
Cranberry

Heartsease Farm 330ml Can
Fiery Ginger Beer
Apple and Pear
Elderflower
Apple and Rhubarb
Traditional Lemonade
Raspberry Lemonade

£3.29

£2.99

£2.69

£3.29

£3.29

£5.99

£4.99

£5.99

£3.99

£5.99
£23.00

£5.99
£23.00

£5.99

£5.99
£23.00

£6.99

White
Sange De Toro Muscat 0% Abv (Spain)
Glass 200ml
Bottle 75cl

Rosé
Sange De Toro Rose 0% Abv (Spain)

Glass 200ml
Bottle 75cl

Sparkling
Luna de Morviedro Sparkling Rose 0% Abv (Spain)
Glass 200ml
Bottle 75cl

La Gioiosa Italian Sparkling 0% Abv
Glass 200ml
Bottle 75cl

No Alcohol

No Alcohol
Alcohol

Alcohol

£4.59
£14.99

£3.99
£12.99

£3.99
£12.99

£4.59
£14.99

Timothy Taylor’s Landlord 4.3% Abv 500ml (UK) 

Estrella Galicia Lager 4.7% Abv 330ml (Spain) (NGCI)

Thatchers Juicy Apple Cider 4% Abv 500ml (UK)

Red
Clark's Crossing Shiraz 12.5% Abv (Australia)
Bottle 187ml
Bottle 75cl

White
Clark’s Crossing Sauvignon Blanc 11% Abv (Chile) 
Bottle 187ml
Bottle 75cl

Clark's Crossing Chardonnay 12.5% Abv (Australia)
Bottle 187ml

Rosé
Clark's Crossing 12.5% Abv White Zinfandel (US)
Bottle 187ml
Bottle 75cl

Sparkling
Via Enrico Prosecco Doc Spumante 10.5% Abv (Italy)
Bottle 200mlBeer and Cider

Wine and Prosecco

Estrella Galicia Lager 0.0% 330ml (Spain)


