

The Bothy

A Brief History

Serving local gardeners for more than 50 years, Dean's Garden Centre at Stockton-on-the-Forest was established in 1968 by Ken and Margaret Dean and joined the Yorkshire Garden Centres family in 2024.

The Bothy, located at the heart of the centre, is your perfect retreat for delicious homemade food and refreshing drinks.

Originally opened in 1991, The Bothy has grown in size and popularity over the years, making it a favourite spot for locals and visitors alike.

A Bothy is a shelter and is available for anyone to use. It was also a term for basic accommodation, usually for gardeners or other workers on an estate.

We hope you enjoy our hospitality.

Food and Drink Menu



Dean's Garden Centre York



Breakfast Served until 11.15am		Hot Sandwiches Served until 3.30pm		
The Bothy Breakfast (NGCI Option Available) 2 pork sausages, 2 back bacon rashers, 1 free range	£12.99	Pork Sausage (NGCI, V and VE Option Available) Served in a soft white roll		
fried egg, 2 hash browns, field mushrooms, grilled tomato, baked beans and toast or fried bread Add black pudding +99p		Back Bacon (NGCI Option Available) Served in a soft white roll		£6.99
Vegetarian Breakfast (V) (VE Option Available) 2 vegan sausages, 1 free range fried egg, field mushrooms, grilled tomato, 2 hash browns, baked beans	£11.99	The Bothy Bap (NGCI, V and VE Option Available 3 pork sausages, onion marmalade and melted charustic roll with a dressed salad		£10.99
and toast or fried bread	£10.99	B.L.T (NGCI Option Available)2 back bacon rashers, lettuce, tomato and mayo in a soft white roll, served with coleslaw	nnaise	£9.99
The Mini Bothy Breakfast (NGCI Option Available) 1 pork sausage, 1 back bacon rasher, free range fried egg, hash brown, field mushroom, grilled tomato, baked beans and toast or fried bread	110.00	Sandwiches		
Mini Vegetarian Breakfast (V) (VE Option Available) 2 vegan sausages, free range fried egg, field mushroom, grilled tomato, hash brown, baked beans and toast or	£10.99	Served 11.30am until 3.30pm Sandwiches served on granary or white bread, w (NGCI Option Available)	vith a dressed sa	alad Smaller appetites
fried bread		Cheddar and Onion Marmalade	£8.99	(£6.99)
Eggs Royale (NGCI Option Available) Toasted muffin, smoked salmon, 2 poached eggs and Hollandaise sauce	£13.99	Free Range Egg Mayonnaise	£8.99	(£6.99)
	010.00	Tuna Mayonnaise	£9.49	(£7.49)
Eggs Benedict (NGCI Option Available) Toasted muffin, 2 back bacon rashers, 2 poached eggs and Hollandaise sauce	£12.99	Prawn Mayonnaise	£11.99	(£9.99)
Vegetarian Eggs Benedict (V) (NGCI Option Available) Toasted muffin, field mushroom, 2 poached eggs and	£11.99	Coronation Chicken	£10.49	(£8.49) (£8.49)
Hollandaise sauce		Home Roasted Ham and Sliced Tomato	10.49	(£0.49)
Poached Egg on Toast (NGCI Option Available) 2 free range eggs on 2 slices of toast With smoked salmon	£8.99 £12.99	Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese	£11.99	
With Shoked Saimon		Ciabatta		
Spiced Avocado on Toasted Sourdough With mushroom, tomato and 2 poached eggs With smoked salmon and 2 poached eggs	£12.99 £13.99	Served 11.30am until 3.30pm Ciabatta served with chips, coleslaw and a dress (NGCI Option Available)	sed salad	
Porridge	£6.49	Bacon, Brie and Cranberry (V and VE Option	Available)	£13.99
Served with one of the following choices: Honey, golden syrup, fresh berries		Roast Mediterranean Vegetables and		£13.99
Toasted Buttered Crumpet	£3.59	Mozzarella Cheese (V and VE Option Available) Tuna and Cheddar Cheese Melt		£13.99
Served until 3.30pm		Turia ariu Orieudai Orieese iviett		210.99
Toasted Tea Cake Served with butter or Flora	£3.59	Toasties Served 11.30am until 3.30pm		
Toast (NGCI Option Available) Per slice with butter or Flora	£1.69	Toasties served on granary or white bread, with salad (NGCI Option Available)	coleslaw and a c	dressed
Per slice with Nutella Cinnamon Toast (V)	£1.99 £1.99	Tuna Mayonnaise		£9.99
Choice of granary or white bread	II.99	Back Bacon Cheddar Cheese (V) with a choice of one of the cheese (V) with a choice of one of the cheese (V) with a choice of one of the cheese (V) with a choice of one of the cheese (V) with a choice of one of the cheese (V) with a choice of one of the cheese (V) with a choice of one of the cheese (V) with a choice of one of the cheese (V) with a choice of one of the cheese (V) with a choice of one of the cheese (V) with a choice of one of the cheese (V) with a choice of one of the cheese (V) with a choice of one of the cheese (V) with a choice of one of the cheese (V) with a choice of one of the cheese (V) with a choice of one of the cheese (V) with a choice of one of the cheese (V) with a choice of one of the cheese (V) with a choice of the cheese (V) with a cheese (V)	the following:	£9.99 £9.99
Fruit Jam, Honey, Marmalade	£0.90	Onion, tomato, onion marmalade or ham		

Lunch

and Greek yoghurt, served with potato wedges

Served with a dressed salad, chips or garlic bread

Wholetail Scampi (NGCI Option Available)

roll with lettuce, tartare sauce and chips

Served with chips, dressed salad, garden peas

Deep fried, battered haddock goujons in a white

Homemade Lasagne

and homemade tartare sauce

Fish Finger Sandwich

Lunch					
Served from 11.30am until 3.30pm	Small appeti				Smaller appetites
Dean's Burger* (NGCI and V Option Available) Two 3oz beef patties on a sesame seed brioche roll, melted cheddar, back bacon, chips, onion rings, dressed salad and coleslaw	£17.99		Sausage and Mash (V and VE Option Available) 3 pork sausages, mashed potatoes, gravy and a selection of vegetables	£12.99	(£10.99)
*Not served on Sundays			Homemade Quiche of the Day (NGCI Option Available)	£12.99	
Smoked Salmon and Prawn Salad Bowl (NGCI) A mixed salad bowl with smoked salmon, prawns and Marie Rose sauce	£17.99		Served with chips or new potatoes, a dressed salad and coleslaw		
Melon and Prosciutto Ham Plate (V and NGCI Option Available)	£13.99		Free Range 3 Egg Omelette (NGCI) Plain or with ham, cheese or mushroom, served with a dressed salad and chips	£12.99	(£10.99)
Melon slices topped with Prosciutto ham, rocket, Parmesan shavings, drizzled with olive oil and balsamic glaze			The Bothy Loaded Chips (NGCI and V) Home-cooked chips smothered with melted cheese, tomato salsa, guacamole and Greek	£9.99	
Chicken and Bacon Salad Bowl (NGCI) Pan-fried chicken and bacon on mixed salad with Caesar dressing and Parmesan cheese	£15.99		yoghurt Homemade Soup (VE) (NGCI Option Available)		
Fish and Chips (NGCI Option Available) Beer battered fresh haddock, chips, garden or	£16.99 (£12.9	99)	with white or granary roll with a small cheese toastie with a small sandwich	£6.99 £10.99	
mushy peas and homemade tartare sauce Chicken Goujons (NGCI Option Available)	£15.99 (£12.9) ()	Choice of sandwiches: Tuna mayonnaise, Cheddar cheese, egg mayonnaise		
Deep fried, breaded chicken served with garlic mayonnaise, sweet chilli dipping sauce, chips and a dressed salad	210.00 (212.0	50)	or home roasted ham		
Penne Pasta Arrabiata (V Available) Penne pasta in a tomato and chilli sauce with	£14.99				
roasted peppers, aubergines and courgettes, topped with Parmesan cheese, served with garlic bread			Daily Specials	\{ \tag{\tau}	THE BOATY
Homemade Steak and Ale Pie Served with chips or mashed potatoes and a	£15.99			(4	OB 3HY
selection of vegetables	045.00		Served Daily From 11.30am-3.30pm		
Chilli Beef (NGCI Option Available) Topped with cheese, tomato salsa, guacamole	£15.99		Our chefs create a number of seas	sonal	

£15.99 (£12.99)

£14.99 (£12.99)

£13.99

Our chefs create a number of seasonal homemade dishes for you to enjoy. Browse our specials board to see today's special or speak to a member of our team for more information.

*Subject to availability

We can only guarantee that food will arrive at your table at the same time, if you order it on the same order when paying.

Please note, we take every precaution to avoid cross contamination, however, any product may contain traces as we operate in a mixed kitchen environment. If you do have any specific allergen or dietary requirements, please inform a member of our team. (Smaller appetite prices in brackets)

Jacket Potatoes

Served from 11.30am until 3.30pm

Jacket potatoes served with a dressed salad (NGCI)

'	`	' Smaller appetites
Butter (V)	£6.99	(£4.99)
Cheddar Cheese (V and VE available)	£8.99	(£6.49)
Baked Beans (V and VE available)	£8.99	(£6.49)
Coleslaw (V)	£8.99	(£6.49)
Tuna Mayonnaise	£9.99	(£7.49)
Coronation Chicken	£9.99	(£7.49)
Prawn Mayonnaise	£11.99	(£9.99)

Sides

Onion Rings	£3.99
Sweet Potato Fries	£3.99
Dressed Side Salad	£3.99
Chips	£3.99
New Potatoes	£3.99
Garlic Bread	£3.99
Selection of Vegetables	£3.99

Sunday Lunch Served Every Sunday From 11.30am-3.30pm A traditional Sunday lunch, served with roast potatoes, selection of vegetables, Yorkshire pudding and gravy (NGCI and V Option Available) Roast Beef £16.99 (£13.99)

V = Vegetarian NGCI = Non-Gluten Containing Ingredients VE = These dishes will require modification for vegan suitability.

Please note, we take every precaution to avoid cross contamination, however, any product may contain traces as we operate in a mixed kitchen environment. If you do have any specific allergen or dietary requirements, please inform a member of our team. (Smaller appetite prices in brackets)

Teatime Tuesday



Every Tuesday, treat yourself to our special Teatime Tuesday menu from 4:30pm and unwind with our extended hours until 6.30pm.

Children's Menu

2 Sausages (V option available) With chips or mashed potatoes, baked beans or mixed vegetables and gravy	£8.99
Deep Fried, Battered Haddock Goujons Chips, peas or baked beans	£8.99
Half Jacket Potato With Cheddar cheese or baked beans and small salad	£6.49
Deep Fried Breaded Chicken Goujons With chips, baked beans or peas	£7.99
Penne Pasta With tomato sauce and garlic bread	£4.99
Cheesy Chips Bothy chips smothered in melted Cheddar cheese	£4.99
Cheese Burger With chips and baked beans	£8.99

Children's Drinks

Flavoured Still Water 270ml Yummy Unicorn Raspberry, Funky Monkey Orange, Dizzy Dragon Summer Berries, Merry Meerkat Red Apple	£1.79
Cawston Press Fruit Carton 200ml Apple and Pear, Apple and Mango, Apple and Summer Berries	£1.69

Cakes and Bakes

Homemade Scone and Butter (NGCI Option Available)	£3.69
Homemade Scone and Jam (NGCI Option Available)	£4.49
Homemade Scone, Jam and Clotted Cream (NGCI Option Available)	£5.49

Please see our selection of cakes in our display cabinets at the counter

Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding (NGCI)	£6.99
With toffee sauce and caramel honeycomb ice cream	
Yorvale Ice Cream	£1.99
Vanilla with Vanilla Pods, Strawberry Sensation, Caramel	per scoop
Honeycomb, Double Chocolate Chip, Yorkshire Lemon Curd	
Yorvale Sorbet	£1.99
Please ask for today's flavours	per scoop
Vegan Ice Cream	£1.99
Please ask for today's flavours	per scoop

Afternoon Tea



Served Monday - Saturday From 12pm - 3pm

Enjoy two sandwiches of your choice with two fillings, homemade fruit scone with jam and clotted cream, cakes and a pot of Yorkshire Tea.

£19.99pp
Upgrade to Sparkling Afternoon Tea +£3

Pre-booking is essential Call us on 01904 401028 to make a reservation.

Hot Drinks

Coffee and Hot Chocolate

	Regular	Grande
Americano	£2.99	£3.49
Cappuccino	£3.49	£3.99
Espresso	£2.29	£3.29
Latte	£3.49	£3.99
Mocha	£3.49	£3.99
Filter Coffee	£2.99	£3.29
Flat White	£3.29	
Babyccino	£1.39	
Extra Shot of Espresso	£1.00	
Hot Chocolate	£3.49	£4.49
Luxury Hot Chocolate With marshmallows and whipped cream	£3.99	£5.29
Flavoured Syrup Shots Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Seasonal	80p	
Soya, Oat Milk	59p	
Mug of Hot Water	50p	
Tea		

lea

Pot of Tea for One	£2.89
Pot of Speciality Tea for One	£2.99

Choose from:

Decaffeinated

Earl Grey

Red Berry

Ginger and Lemon

Sencha Green Tea

Peppermint

Chamomile



Your 8th hot drink is always FREE with your Green Card!

			. •		
Co		l I ') Pi	n	10
	ı		/ I		\mathbf{r}

Coca Cola Contour Bottle 330ml	£3.29
Diet Coca Cola Contour Bottle 330ml	£2.99
Harrogate Bottled Water 330ml Still, Sparkling	£2.69
Frobishers Pure Juice 250ml Bottle Choose from: Orange Apple Mango Cranberry	£3.29
Heartsease Farm 330ml Can Fiery Ginger Beer Apple and Pear Elderflower Apple and Rhubarb Traditional Lemonade Raspberry Lemonade	£3.29

Beer and Cider

Alcohol

Timothy Taylor's Landlord 4.3% Abv 500ml (UK)	£5.99
Estrella Galicia Lager 4.7% Abv 330ml (Spain) (NGCI)	£4.99
Thatchers Juicy Apple Cider 4% Abv 500ml (UK)	£5.99
No Alcohol	
Estrella Galicia Lager 0.0% 330ml (Spain)	£3.99

Wine and Prosecco

Alcohol

Red

Clark's Crossing Shiraz 12.5% Abv (Australia)	
Bottle 187ml	£5.99
Bottle 75cl	£23.00

White

Bottle 187ml Bottle 75cl	£5.99 £23.00
Clark's Crossing Chardonnay 12.5% Abv (Australia) Bottle 187ml	£5.99

Rosé

Clark's Crossing 12.5% Abv White Zinfandel (US)	
Bottle 187ml	£5.99
Bottle 75cl	£23.00

Sparkling

Via Enrico Prosecco Doc Spumante 10.5% Abv (Italy)	
Rottle 200ml	£6.99

No Alcohol

White

Sange De Toro Muscat 0% Abv (Spain)	
Glass 200ml	£4.59
Bottle 75cl	£14.99

Rosé

Bottle 75cl

Sange De Toro Rose 0% Abv (Spain)	
Glass 200ml	£3.99
Bottle 75cl	£12.99

Sparkling

Luna de Morviedro Sparkling Rose 0% Abv (Spain) Glass 200ml Bottle 75cl	£3.99 £12.99
La Gioiosa Italian Sparkling 0% Abv Glass 200ml	£4.59

£14.99